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31$t Annual Woodlot Tour and Conference

RESTORATION & RESILIENCE

23 =24 April 2024+ Barrie, Ontario | #OWA2024

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

Tour registration - TBD room ONTARIO
Available until all tours depart WOODLOT
ASSOCIATION

Lunch available - TBD room
Agenda is subject to change.

Tradeshow - Fairway room
Tours scheduled to return

Reception - TBD room
MC welcome and tradeshow

Banquet dinner - Alpine room
Speaker: Jeff Monague - An Indigenous viewpoint of forest resilience

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

11:20 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:50 PM

Conference registration - TBD room
Tradeshow reopens, coffee and light breakfast foods

Traditional opening and welcomes - Alpine room

Morning session 1 - Alpine room
Keynote: Graeme Davis - History of Simcoe County Forest

Morning session 2 - Alpine room

OWA Program Talk 1

Presentation - Dorthea Hangaard - Land trusts and easements
Annual Meeting - President's Report

Lunch and tradeshow - Alpine and Fairway rooms

Afternoon session 1- Alpine room

Annual meeting - financial report, election of officers and awards
OWA Program Talk 2

Presentation - David Hawke - Ecological benefits of Oro Moraine

Afternoon session 2- Alpine room
OWA Program Talk 3
Presentation - Chris Gilmore - Foraging and forest gardening

Final announcements and closing remarks



